FY19 PARTNERS IN EXCELLENCE

NEVADA

ARTS COUNCIL

PARTNERS IN EXCELLENCE GRANT

ORGANIZATION

A Public Fit Corporation

A.V.A. Ballet Theatre

Artown

Arts for All Nevada

Arts For The Schools

Brewery Arts Center

Bruka Theatre of The Sierra, Inc

Capital City Arts Initiative

Carson City Symphony Association, Inc.
Carson Valley Arts Council

Carson Valley Community Theatre
Churchill Arts Council

City of Las Vegas Office of Cultural Affairs
Clark County Parks and Recreation
Classical Tahoe

CNY in the Desert

Dam Short Film Society

DISCOVERY Children's Museum
Foundation to Assist Young Musicians
Friends of the Las Vegas Youth Orchestras
Get in the Act! Arts in Action

Good Luck Macbeth Theatre Company
Henderson Symphony Orchestra
Henderson Writers' Group

Lake Tahoe Classic Guitar Society dba Classical Gala West
Lake Tahoe Shakespeare Festival

Las Vegas Philharmonic

Las Vegas Pipe Band

Left of Center Art Gallery

Mile High Jazz Band Association, Inc.
Neon Museum

Nevada Ballet Theatre

Nevada Museum of Art, Inc.

Nevada Public Radio

Nevada School of the Arts

New Dance Foundation for the Arts
Northern Nevada Bluegrass Association
Note-Able Music Therapy Services
Opera Las Vegas

CITY

Las Vegas
Reno

Reno

Reno
Truckee
Carson City
Reno

Carson City
Carson City
Minden
Minden
Fallon

Las Vegas

Las Vegas
Incline Village
Las Vegas
Boulder City
Las Vegas

Las Vegas

Las Vegas
Dayton

Reno
Henderson
Henderson
Incline Village
Incline Village
Las Vegas

Las Vegas

N. Las Vegas
Carson City
Las Vegas

Las Vegas
Reno

Las Vegas

Las Vegas

Las Vegas
Washoe Valley
Reno

Las Vegas

AND ARTS LEARNING COMPONENT
GRANTEE LIST

GRANT AMOUNT

$3,236.00
$14,241.00
$20,403.00
$11,875.00
$13,364.00
$15,473.00
$10,052.00
$3,834.00
$3,867.00
$3,664.00
$3,349.00
$15,747.00
$19,427.00
$20,415.00
$16,985.00
$3,938.00
$3,450.00
$8,732.00
$2,840.00
$9,800.00
$3,901.00
$3,834.00
$3,698.00
$3,845.00
$1,743.00
$16,442.00
$15,248.00
$2,965.00
$3,845.00
$4,104.00
$17,256.00
$4,119.00
$19,698.00
$17,473.00
$15,876.00
$2,067.00
$3,475.00
$15,489.00
$9,518.00



Orgonym dba ARTECH

Red Mountain Music Company

Reno Chamber Orchestra, Inc.

Reno Dance Company

Reno Jazz Orchestra

Reno Philharmonic Association

Reno Pops Orchestra

Shooting The West

Sierra Arts Foundation

Sierra Nevada Ballet

Sierra Nevada MasterWorks Chorale
Sierra School of Performing Arts

Sierra Women's Ensemble dba Bella Voce
Signature Productions

Sin City Opera

Southern Nevada Bluegrass Music Society

Southern Nevada Chapter of the American Guild of Organists

Southern Nevada Musical Arts Society
St. Mary's Art Center

Tahoe Arts Project

Tahoe Chamber Music Society

The Desert Chorale

The Generator

The Holland Project

The Las Vegas Young Artists Orchestra
The Nevada Woodchucks, Inc.

The New Reno Little Theater

The Smith Center For The Performing Arts
Virgin Valley Artists Association
Western Folklife Center

Wild Horse Productions

Yerington Theatre for the Arts

ARTS LEARNING COMPONENT GRANT
ORGANIZATION

A Public Fit Corporation

Artown

Brewery Arts Center

Bruka Theatre of The Sierra, Inc

Capital City Arts Initiative

Carson City Symphony Association, Inc.
Churchill Arts Council

City of Las Vegas Office of Cultural Affairs
Clark County Parks and Recreation

CNY in the Desert

Dam Short Film Society

Lake Tahoe Classic Guitar Society DBA Classical Gala West

Reno
Boulder City
Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno
Winnemucca
Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Virginia City
S. Lake Tahoe
Incline Village
Las Vegas
Sparks
Reno
Henderson
Reno

Reno

Las Vegas
Mesquite
Elko

Carson City
Yerington

CITY

Las Vegas
Reno
Carson City
Reno
Carson City
Carson City
Fallon

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Boulder City
Incline Village

$2,266.00
$1,849.00
$14,069.00
$9,046.00
$3,991.00
$20,946.00
$3,822.00
$3,834.00
$19,264.00
$4,048.00
$8,324.00
$3,845.00
$3,420.00
$10,837.00
$3,202.00
$2,104.00
$2,104.00
$3,518.00
$11,182.00
$3,507.00
$1,127.00
$3,202.00
$3,676.00
$9,706.00
$3,867.00
$2,247.00
$15,661.00
$14,066.00
$2,199.00
$20,035.00
$3,924.00
$3,845.00

GRANT AMOUNT

$3,900.00
$4,648.00
$4,536.00
$4,219.00
$4,754.00
$4,645.00
$5,096.00
$4,947.00
$4,760.00
$2,997.00

$783.00
$1,615.00



Lake Tahoe Shakespeare Festival

Incline Village

$5,152.00

Las Vegas Philharmonic Las Vegas $4,536.00
Mile High Jazz Band Association, Inc. Carson City $3,505.00
Neon Museum Las Vegas $3,584.00
Nevada Ballet Theatre Las Vegas $4,557.00
Nevada Museum of Art, Inc. Reno $5,021.00
Northern Nevada Bluegrass Association Washoe Valley $1,507.00
Note-Able Music Therapy Services Reno $4,611.00
Opera Las Vegas Las Vegas $4,312.00
Red Mountain Music Company Boulder City $705.00
Reno Dance Company Reno $4,293.00
Reno Jazz Orchestra Reno $5,061.00
Reno Philharmonic Association Reno $4,723.00
Sierra Arts Foundation Reno $4,564.00
Sierra Nevada Ballet Reno $5,061.00
Sin City Opera Las Vegas $3,619.00
Tahoe Chamber Music Society Incline Village $2,695.00
The New Reno Little Theater Reno $5,189.00
The Smith Center For The Performing Arts Las Vegas $5,264.00
Virgin Valley Artists Association Mesquite $1,542.00
Western Folklife Center Elko $4,816.00
Yerington Theatre for the Arts Yerington $3,659.00

TOTAL: $588,021.00



