

FY19 PARTNERS IN EXCELLENCE AND ARTS LEARNING COMPONENT GRANTEE LIST

PARTNERS IN EXCELLENCE GRANT

ORGANIZATION	CITY	GRANT AMOUNT
A Public Fit Corporation	Las Vegas	\$3,236.00
A.V.A. Ballet Theatre	Reno	\$14,241.00
Artown	Reno	\$20,403.00
Arts for All Nevada	Reno	\$11,875.00
Arts For The Schools	Truckee	\$13,364.00
Brewery Arts Center	Carson City	\$15,473.00
Bruka Theatre of The Sierra, Inc	Reno	\$10,052.00
Capital City Arts Initiative	Carson City	\$3,834.00
Carson City Symphony Association, Inc.	Carson City	\$3,867.00
Carson Valley Arts Council	Minden	\$3,664.00
Carson Valley Community Theatre	Minden	\$3,349.00
Churchill Arts Council	Fallon	\$15,747.00
City of Las Vegas Office of Cultural Affairs	Las Vegas	\$19,427.00
Clark County Parks and Recreation	Las Vegas	\$20,415.00
Classical Tahoe	Incline Village	\$16,985.00
CNY in the Desert	Las Vegas	\$3,938.00
Dam Short Film Society	Boulder City	\$3,450.00
DISCOVERY Children's Museum	Las Vegas	\$8,732.00
Foundation to Assist Young Musicians	Las Vegas	\$2,840.00
Friends of the Las Vegas Youth Orchestras	Las Vegas	\$9,800.00
Get in the Act! Arts in Action	Dayton	\$3,901.00
Good Luck Macbeth Theatre Company	Reno	\$3,834.00
Henderson Symphony Orchestra	Henderson	\$3,698.00
Henderson Writers' Group	Henderson	\$3,845.00
Lake Tahoe Classic Guitar Society dba Classical Gala West	Incline Village	\$1,743.00
Lake Tahoe Shakespeare Festival	Incline Village	\$16,442.00
Las Vegas Philharmonic	Las Vegas	\$15,248.00
Las Vegas Pipe Band	Las Vegas	\$2,965.00
Left of Center Art Gallery	N. Las Vegas	\$3,845.00
Mile High Jazz Band Association, Inc.	Carson City	\$4,104.00
Neon Museum	Las Vegas	\$17,256.00
Nevada Ballet Theatre	Las Vegas	\$4,119.00
Nevada Museum of Art, Inc.	Reno	\$19,698.00
Nevada Public Radio	Las Vegas	\$17,473.00
Nevada School of the Arts	Las Vegas	\$15,876.00
New Dance Foundation for the Arts	Las Vegas	\$2,067.00
Northern Nevada Bluegrass Association	Washoe Valley	\$3,475.00
Note-Able Music Therapy Services	Reno	\$15,489.00
Opera Las Vegas	Las Vegas	\$9,518.00

Orgonym dba ARTECH	Reno	\$2,266.00
Red Mountain Music Company	Boulder City	\$1,849.00
Reno Chamber Orchestra, Inc.	Reno	\$14,069.00
Reno Dance Company	Reno	\$9,046.00
Reno Jazz Orchestra	Reno	\$3,991.00
Reno Philharmonic Association	Reno	\$20,946.00
Reno Pops Orchestra	Reno	\$3,822.00
Shooting The West	Winnemucca	\$3,834.00
Sierra Arts Foundation	Reno	\$19,264.00
Sierra Nevada Ballet	Reno	\$4,048.00
Sierra Nevada MasterWorks Chorale	Reno	\$8,324.00
Sierra School of Performing Arts	Reno	\$3,845.00
Sierra Women's Ensemble dba Bella Voce	Reno	\$3,420.00
Signature Productions	Las Vegas	\$10,837.00
Sin City Opera	Las Vegas	\$3,202.00
Southern Nevada Bluegrass Music Society	Las Vegas	\$2,104.00
Southern Nevada Chapter of the American Guild of Organists	Las Vegas	\$2,104.00
Southern Nevada Musical Arts Society	Las Vegas	\$3,518.00
St. Mary's Art Center	Virginia City	\$11,182.00
Tahoe Arts Project	S. Lake Tahoe	\$3,507.00
Tahoe Chamber Music Society	Incline Village	\$1,127.00
The Desert Chorale	Las Vegas	\$3,202.00
The Generator	Sparks	\$3,676.00
The Holland Project	Reno	\$9,706.00
The Las Vegas Young Artists Orchestra	Henderson	\$3,867.00
The Nevada Woodchucks, Inc.	Reno	\$2,247.00
The New Reno Little Theater	Reno	\$15,661.00
The Smith Center For The Performing Arts	Las Vegas	\$14,066.00
Virgin Valley Artists Association	Mesquite	\$2,199.00
Western Folklife Center	Elko	\$20,035.00
Wild Horse Productions	Carson City	\$3,924.00
Yerington Theatre for the Arts	Yerington	\$3,845.00

ARTS LEARNING COMPONENT GRANT

ORGANIZATION	CITY	GRANT AMOUNT
A Public Fit Corporation	Las Vegas	\$3,900.00
Artown	Reno	\$4,648.00
Brewery Arts Center	Carson City	\$4,536.00
Bruka Theatre of The Sierra, Inc	Reno	\$4,219.00
Capital City Arts Initiative	Carson City	\$4,754.00
Carson City Symphony Association, Inc.	Carson City	\$4,645.00
Churchill Arts Council	Fallon	\$5,096.00
City of Las Vegas Office of Cultural Affairs	Las Vegas	\$4,947.00
Clark County Parks and Recreation	Las Vegas	\$4,760.00
CNY in the Desert	Las Vegas	\$2,997.00
Dam Short Film Society	Boulder City	\$783.00
Lake Tahoe Classic Guitar Society DBA Classical Gala West	Incline Village	\$1,615.00

Incline Village	\$5,152.00
Las Vegas	\$4,536.00
Carson City	\$3,505.00
Las Vegas	\$3,584.00
Las Vegas	\$4,557.00
Reno	\$5,021.00
Washoe Valley	\$1,507.00
Reno	\$4,611.00
Las Vegas	\$4,312.00
Boulder City	\$705.00
Reno	\$4,293.00
Reno	\$5,061.00
Reno	\$4,723.00
Reno	\$4,564.00
Reno	\$5,061.00
Las Vegas	\$3,619.00
Incline Village	\$2,695.00
Reno	\$5,189.00
Las Vegas	\$5,264.00
Mesquite	\$1,542.00
Elko	\$4,816.00
Yerington	\$3,659.00
TOTAL:	\$588,021.00
	Las Vegas Carson City Las Vegas Las Vegas Reno Washoe Valley Reno Las Vegas Boulder City Reno Reno Reno Reno Las Vegas Incline Village Reno Las Vegas Mesquite Elko Yerington